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2000 FORD E350 SUPER DUTY
VIN: 1TFDWE35F5YHA30601
CUTAWAY
73LVEF
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
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This CARFAX Vehicle History Repart is based onl
Other information about this vehicle, includin
along with a vehicle inspection and test driv

it 1
EHEEEE E ; e ’

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Floed | Hail | Lermon

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
Register | View Terms | View Certificate

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback,

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX.
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No accidents reported to CARFAX
No damage reported to CARFAX
9 Service history records

13 Detailed records available

Last reported odometer
106,483 reaclingp

y on infermation supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/5/20 at 11:25:19 AM (CDT?.
g problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
e, to make a better decision about your next used car.

mary
Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed

No Prablem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV}. If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this

No Issues Reported
No issues Reported
No Issues Reported
No Issues Indicated
No Issues Reported

No Recalls Reported
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No Data Reported



Date
11/01/1999

08/30/2006

05/29/2008

05/01/2009

08/05/2009

12/11/2009

08/01/2011

10/21/2011

05/31/2012

06/22/2012

07/03/2012

G7/03/2014

Mileage

24,388

25,300

25,900

33,699

71,017

71,126

71,550

105,735

Source

NICB

Freedom Ford Inc
Mcalester, OK
8918-423-2800
samsfreedomford.com
15 Verified
47150 Roviews o

' 45 Customer Favorites

Freedom Ford Inc
Mcalester, OK
918-423-2800
samsfreedomford.com

15 Verified
47730 Reviews v

' 45 Customer Favorites

Kansas
Mater Vehicle Dept.

Kansas

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wichita, KS

Title #X0803046

Jacksons Chevrolet Buick GMC
Kingfisher, OK

405-375-3155
https://dobrinskiofkingfisher.com

5.0/5.0 5 Verified Reviews &
. 1 Customer Favorite

David Stanley Ford
Oklahoma City, OK
405-946-3381
davidstanleyford.com

Oklahoma

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kingfisher, OK

Title #370709146002

Joe Cooper Ford of Yukon
Yukon, OK

888-680-3551
yukonford.com

194 Verified
47/5.0 Reviews 0

. 1,933 Customer Favorites

Joe Cooper Ford of Yukon
Yukon, OK
888-680-3551
yukonford.com S o
1 erifie
4.7/5.0 Reviews Q

W 1,933 Customer Favorites

Joe Cooper Ford of Yukon
Yukon, OK

888-680-3551
yukonford.com

194 Verified
477150 Reviews a

. 1,933 Customer Favorites

Dobrinski of Kingfisher, Inc.
Kingfisher, OK
405-375-3155
dobrinskiofkingfisher.com/

10 Verified
4.6/5.0 Reviews 0

Comments

Vehicle manufactured and shipped te original dealer

& ¢, Vehicle serviced
A

»_g, Vehicle serviced
/% - Camshaft position sensor replaced

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in
inventory

»_r, Vehicle serviced

N

s r, Vehicle serviced
/% - Maintenance inspection compteted

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

» r, Vehicle serviced

,& - Maintenance inspection completed
- Engine checked
- Fuel filter replaced

» ¢, Vehicle serviced
/% - Maintenance inspection completed

» r, Vehicle serviced
/% - Maintenance inspection completed
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- One tire mounted
- One tire balanced

» r, Vehicle serviced

N



07/15/2014 106,483 Johnsons of Kingfisher «_r, Vehicie serviced

Kingfisher, OK /% - Maintenance inspection completed
405-375-5718 - Drive belts checked
johnsonsofkingfisher.com - il and filter changed
48750 19 Verified ] - Air filter replaced
' ' Reviews - Fuel filter replaced

' 44 Customer Favorites

ﬁ Hmm, we haven't received any information on this car since July 2014. Before you buy, ask
the seller for recent service or repair records.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

C/ARIFANN

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall

The Ford Motor Company provides Carfax with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns about
this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer,

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner{s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured afier 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Chio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us: o facebook.com/CARFAX o @CarfaxReports E’ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON [TS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISS|ONS [N THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841, 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838,
5/5/2011:25:19 AM (CDT)



CIARIFIAPY
VEHICLE
HIGHLIGHTS

2000 FORD E350 SUPER DUTY
VIN: 1FDWE35F5YHA30601

Body Style: CUTAWAY
Engine Size: 7.3L VB F
Drivetrain: REAR WHEEL DRIVE

Information exce&pted from the CARFAX

Vehicle History Report /or Safety &
(fde 13 :ity Ratlngs; see full reporis for
additional Informatjon, glossary of terms,

soyrce attributions, 1lsc aimers & limitations.

© to carfax.com for complete Buybac
Guarantee terms and condel“{ior%,s.

OWNERSHIP HISTORY:

Last owned in the following |
state/province: | Qklahoma

i

STATE DMV-REPORTED TITLE PROBLEMS:

None of these major title problems BLTp
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire, Guaranteed
Flood, Hail, Lemon No Problem
Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds Guaranteed
Mechanical Limits No Problem

ACCIDENTS AND OTHER ISSUES:

No issues reported to CARFAX an the following:

Total Loss E:;::ftl::is
Structural Damage : ::;gftzzs” §
Airbag Deployment g:plsftﬁs |
Odometer Rollback g;;ﬁftﬁs
Other Accidents / Damage ggplgfti?

SHOW ME TH: GARFAX

© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., & unit of IHS Markit. All dghts reserved,

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113.853; 7,778,841; 7,598,512, 8,600.823; 8,595,075, 8.606,5648; 7,505,838.
5/5/20 11:25:19 AM (CDT)



>E CARFAX Bu¥bac_k Coverage
G, Visit hitps://www.mycarfax.com/bbgto register your CARFAX Buyback Guarantee
‘{f“*‘x._a:_' and sign up for myCARFAX
' Guarantee Coverage: 05/05/2020 - 05/05/2021
WS CARFAX Vehicle Description: 2000 FORD E350 SUPER DUTY
{# VIN: IFDWE35F5YHA30601 Body Style: CUTAWAY
(R X ak .
; \ Driveline: REAR WHEEL _DRIVE Engine: 7.3LV8B F
mﬁr" 5 = = e o v :
s CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if
r:?: vou find that any of these severe problems were reported by a
e Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.
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. SEVERE DAMAGE ODOMETER PROBLEMS LEMON HISTORY
“% Salvage/Junk Exceeds Mechanical Limits Manufacturer Buyback
(s Rebuilt/Reconstructed Not Actual Mileage
e Dismantled
> 5 Fire/Flood/Hail |

@ VAR AR Gt e IR o RS Iy eRRIsA e

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage
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© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., an IHS company. All rights reserved. Patents pending. 05/05/2020 11:25;37



